Brantford Aquatic Club

Event 49 Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals
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BAC Team Showdown 2025 - 2025-12-12 to 2025-12-14
Meet Program - Sunday Afternoon

Heat 2 of4 Finals

Reid, Finn
De luliis, Bonds P

Woodford, William

Li, Bohen
Sabri, Adam
Clarkson, Daniel

at 3 of 4 Finals

Gehl, Evan
Peterson, Carter
Mains, Benton
Zhao, Max
Turner, William
Qin, Sky

Yao, Rein
Brown, Wes |

Heat 4 of4 Finals

1
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Dysko, Alexander
Haase, Kieran
Block, Cameron
Ballantyne, Cole
Catic, Aleksandar
Mink, Owen
Grieve, Everett
Cox, Myles

11
12
12
11
12
11

12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

MS

CAJ
BRANT
LAC
ROW
CAJ

LAC
WEST
ROW
LAC
LAC
ROW
ROW
CAJ

LAC
BRANT
Gators
ROW
WEST
0SAC
ROW
LAC

4:09.40
4:00.00
3:38.53
3:45.00
4:05.00
4:10.00

3:27.37
3:26.23
3:20.86
3:08.38
3:09.47
3:23.05
3:27.17
3:30.50

2:56.54
2:52.16
2:44.87
2:34.67
2:43.23
2:45.11
2:55.12
2:57.51

Event 51 Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

1
2
3 Loewen-Samuels,Noa 11 BRANT 4:10.00
4 Gunning, Mia 11 BRANT 4:10.00
5 VonHerrath, Alivia 11 BRANT 4:10.00
6
7
8
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Vandevenne, Laura 11 BRANT 4:10.00
2 Kranenburg, Grace F 12 ROC-ZZ 3:50.60
3 Dill, Grace 11 BRANT 3:39.02
4 Hickey, Avery 11 ROW 3:34.54
5 Boparai, Anhad 12 BRANT 3:34.94
6 Bertram, Emily 12 ROW 3:45.36
7 Dooley, Leah K 11 CAJ 4:00.00
8
Heat 3 of 4 Finals
1 Efstathiou, Evalina 12 ROW 3:19.11
2 Liu, Sophia 11 ROW 3:14.92
3 Zhang, Gloria 12 LAC 3:05.37
4 Gaba, Ayanna 12 ROW 3:03.15
5 Soares Mendonca, Gabr 11 ROW 3:03.43
6 Tate-Fugere, Margot 12 LAC 3:11.67
7 Gritke, Tessa 11 LAC 3:16.32
8 Campbell, Drew 11 WEST 3:30.00
Heat 4 of 4 Finals
1 Turner, Georgina R 12 ROC-ZZ 2:59.24
2 Mooers, Paityn M 11 ROC-ZZ 2:56.39
3 Gomis Flores, Alexandr: 12 ROW 2:54.22
4 Shi, Victoria 11 BRANT 2:45.00
5 Jaramillo, Emma 12 LAC 2:48.35
6 Stewart, Pyper 11 BRANT 2:56.29
7 Zhang, Charlotte 12 LAC 2:58.28
8 Song, Claire 11 ROW 3:02.68
Event 50 Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1
2
3 Cadden, Caleb 11 WEST 4:30.00
4 Ritchie, Elliott 11 BRANT 4:10.00
5 Titioura, Simon 11 ROW 4:15.00
6
7
8

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals
1
2 Wood, Marcy M 9 ROC-ZZ 2:24.56
3 Vilniskaitis, Brynn 10 BRANT 2:19.29
4 Rainville, Evie 9 ROC-ZZ 2:09.81
5 Yacobucci, Libby 9 BRANT 2:18.14
6 Covent, Courtney 8 WEST 2:21.52
7
8
Heat 2 of 3 Finals
1 Bedard, Lily S 10 ROC-ZZ 2:05.75
2 Gallupe, Rosa 9 ROW 1:56.24
3 Hickey, Olivia 9 ROW 1:51.85
4 Lee, Evelyn 10 LAC 1:49.39
5 Pitre, Olivia 10 WEST 1:50.37
6 Yearley, Brianne Y 10 CAJ 1:55.00
7 Mooers, Makaila L 9 ROC-ZZ 2:05.48
8 Edwards, Evelyn 9 ROC-ZZ 2:05.97
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
1 Davidson, Olivia or Liv( 10 CAJ 1:45.00
2 Hutzal, Claire 10 ROW 1:33.69
3 Speedie, Maia 10 Gators 1:28.73
4 Wells, Wynnie 10 BRANT 1:20.74
5 Mahon, Elise 10 WEST 1:23.80
6 Payne, Camila 10 LAC 1:32.01
7 Zheng, Irene 10 ROW 1:43.59
8 Marchant, Rory O 9 ROC-ZZ 1:47.89



Brantford Aquatic Club

Event 52 Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1
2
3 Marwick, Linc 8 BRANT 2:21.84
4 Fletcher, Preston 9 BRANT 2:08.10
5 Kellow, John M 9 ROC-ZZ 2:09.75
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 2 Finals
1
2 Wu, Waylen 8 WEST 1:47.31
3 Happe, Lukas 10 ROW 1:36.86
4 Fletcher, Harry 10 ROW 1:25.88
5 Bou-Younes, Maxwell 10 ROW 1:30.56
6 Allison, Jack 10 ROW 1:41.15
7  Yin, Felix 9 ROW 1:53.33
8
Event 53 Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of13 Finals
1
2
3 Vandevenne, Laura 11 BRANT 2:32.60
4 Luciano, Pippa 9 ROC-ZZ 2:10.00
5 Hooper, Maali E 10 CAj 2:16.28
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 13 Finals
1 Gerges, Emilie 9 CA] 2:10.00
2 Banner, Wynn 10 MS 2:06.53
3 Spruin, Violet M 10 CA] 2:00.00
4 Rush, Alee E 10 CA] 1:58.89
5 Yearley, Rachel Y 12 CA] 2:00.00
6  Wilson, Emily 11 ROC-ZZ 2:04.39
7 Yacobucci, Libby 9 BRANT 2:09.87
8
Heat 3 of 13 Finals
1 Wood, Marcy M 9 ROC-ZZ 1:55.72
2 Vilniskaitis, Brynn 10 BRANT 1:50.75
3 Large, Kate 9 (A 1:50.00
4 Guest, Penny A 10 CAJ 1:50.00
5 Hansen, Charlotte R 10 CA] 1:50.00
6 Loewen-Samuels,Noa 11 BRANT 1:50.00
7 Ciochon, Adriana 12 BRANT 1:55.47
8 Covent, Courtney 8 WEST 1:56.02
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Heat 4 of 13 Finals
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Dhole, Maya P
Yearley, Brianne Y
Gallupe, Rosa
Rainville, Ella
McArthur, Elsie A
Haramule, Sofia Y
Schuessler, Teagan
LeBeau, Emily L

at 50f13 Finals

Mooers, Makaila L
Francis, Sadie
Pitre, Olivia
Gunning, Mia
Hickey, Olivia
Dooley, Leah K
Andrews, Madison
Rainville, Evie

Heat 6 of 13 Finals

H
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Andrews, Riley
Trapp, Katherine G
Song, Ella

Stanish, Alizee
Hickey, Avery
Zheng, Irene
Bedard, Lily S
Mahon, Elise

at 7 of 13 Finals

Pham, Sue
VonHerrath, Alivia
Trevaskis, Rylee
Freeburn, Hazel E
Golds, Freya
Huizingh, Adrianna R
Ducedre, Aubrey
Campbell, Drew

at 8 of 13 Finals

Carrigan, Addison
Hutzal, Claire
Gaba, Ayanna
Sperduti, Chiara T
Potocska, Dylan
Borjigin, Suya
Lee, Evelyn
Baker, Jordyn G

Heat 9 of 13 Finals

1
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Charlebois, Lilian
Chadwick, Avery S
Gritke, Tessa
Mawhinney, Eryn I
Higginson, Ellen M
Bertram, Emily
Payne, Camila
Brown, Samantha

12
10

12
12

10

11
10
11

11
10

11
11

11
11
10
10
10

12
11
12

11
12
10
11

12
10
12
12
12
11
10
11

11
11
11
12
12
12
10
11

cAJ
cAl
ROW
ROC-ZZ
cal
cal
cal
cal

ROC-ZZ
MS
WEST
BRANT
ROW
CA]
BRANT
ROC-ZZ

BRANT
CAJ
ROW
MS
ROW
ROW
ROC-ZZ
WEST

ROW
BRANT
BRANT
ROC-ZZ
LAC
CAJ
WEST
WEST

BRANT
ROW
ROW
cAJ
BRANT
ROW
LAC
ROC-ZZ

WEST
AAST
LAC
AAST
ROC-ZZ
ROW
LAC
ROW

1:49.12
1:45.00
1:44.72
1:42.93
1:44.00
1:45.00
1:47.86
1:50.00

1:42.56
1:40.94
1:39.27
1:37.12
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:41.72
1:42.76

1:36.37
1:35.32
1:34.38
1:30.26
1:30.72
1:35.13
1:36.13
1:36.84

1:29.31
1:28.39
1:27.53
1:26.69
1:26.82
1:28.00
1:29.17
1:30.14

1:26.24
1:25.70
1:25.33
1:25.16
1:25.28
1:25.41
1:25.90
1:26.42

1:25.00
1:22.88
1:22.47
1:20.60
1:20.88
1:22.47
1:23.78
1:25.06



Brantford Aquatic Club

Heat 10 Finals (#53 Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

1 Efstathiou, Evalina 12 ROW 1:20.35
2 Kyriacou, Ariana 12 ROW 1:19.62
3 Brasseur, Brooke 11 Gators 1:19.00
4  Greig, Nikhola 12 O0SAC 1:18.52
5 Zhang, Charlotte 12 LAC 1:18.55
6 Bird, Ellen 12 ROW 1:19.27
7 Thompson, Carys ] 11 ROC-ZZ 1:19.89
8 Cocking, Norah E 12 CA] 1:20.59
Heat 11 o0f13 Finals
1 Wu, Evelyn 11 ROW 1:16.46
2 Jelley, Madeleine 12 Gators 1:16.18
3 Shabani, Anika 11 LAC 1:15.93
4 Zhu, Pearl 12 Gators 1:15.61
5 Liu, Sophia 11 ROW 1:15.88
6 Clark, Meili 12 ROW 1:15.96
7 Liang, Daphne 10 ROW 1:16.19
8 Speedie, Maia 10 Gators 1:18.33
Heat 12 of 13 Finals
1 Murray, Emily 11 Gators 1:14.57
2 Faulds, Chloe 11 ROW 1:14.10
3 Ning, Victoria 12 Gators 1:13.39
4 Gobbo, Isabelle 12 WEST 1:12.85
5 Zammit, Lily 11 BRANT 1:13.18
6 Madgwick, Harper 12 BRANT 1:13.69
7 Esposito, Edith 11 BRANT 1:14.15
8 Robb, Sadie 12 ROW 1:14.90
Heat 13 of 13 Finals
1 Gomis Flores, Alexandr: 12 ROW 1:10.45
2 Foster, Lilla 10 BRANT 1:09.61
3 Lin, Eliza 11 ROW 1:05.96
4 Stanway, Danica Y 12 ROC-ZZ 1:03.86
5 MacDonald, Anna 12 BRANT 1:05.73
6  Sun, Danning 12 LAC 1:06.16
7 Rodriguez-Elizalde, Ser. 12 Gators 1:09.72
8 Hayton, Scarlett 12 O0SAC 1:12.22
Event 54 Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1
2 Manahan, Marshall A 10 CA] 2:10.00
3 Pierce, Cohen M 9 CA] 2:00.00
4 Fletcher, Preston 9 BRANT 1:58.00
5 Karthikeyan, Sathhwick 12 CAJ 2:00.00
6 English, Aaron 11 BRANT 2:00.49
7 Marwick, Linc 8 BRANT 2:16.17
8
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
1 Presicareanu, Daniel 12 CA] 1:52.43
2 Clarkson, James 9 C4A] 1:50.00
3 Clarkson, Daniel 11 CA] 1:45.00
4 Wu, Waylen 8 WEST 1:43.33
5 Stoddard, James 10 ROW 1:44.00
6 De luliis, Bonds P 12 CA] 1:47.63
7 De luliis, Xavier P 10 CA] 1:50.00
8 Kellow, John M 9 ROC-ZZ 1:54.32
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Heat 3 of 8 Finals
Sargent, Amari
Peterson, Carter
Steffler, Eric
Sabri, Adam
Titioura, Simon
Kumar, Bodhi
Pavia, Brodie M
Ritchie, Elliott
at 4 of 8 Finals
McCutcheon, Ellis
Vasic, Danny D
Kukharchuk, Stephen
Venkatesan, Krishav
Beaulne, Sawyer
Yin, Felix
Cadden, Caleb
McNeil, Matthew R
Heat 5 of8 Finals
Lin, Atlas
Li, Bohen
Luanghiran, Krister R
Brown, Wes |
King, Nicholas
Woodford, William
Peterson, Nolan
Happe, Lukas
at 6 of 8 Finals
Bergeron, Parker
Li, Boris
Zhao, Max
Zhang, Rupert
Turner, William
Mains, Wellington
Bou-Younes, Maxwell
Gehl, Evan
at 7 of 8 Finals
Strong, Jack
Howitz, Daniel
Boody, Sergio
Keen, Declan
Boskovski, Mark W
Ellison, Blake
Kostovskyy, Mark
Jaramillo, Jacob
Heat 8 of 8 Finals

1 Yao, Rein
Fletcher, Harry
Bajc, Maks
Burns, Jack
Dastan, Miran
Molchnanov, Michael
Dysko, Alexander
Grieve, Everett
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12
11
10
12
11
11
11
11

12
12
11
10

11
11

11
11
11
10
12

10

12
11
11
11
12
10
10
12

11
12
10
12
12
12
12
10

11
10
12
12
11
11
12
12

MS
WEST
ROW
ROW
ROW
0SAC
CAJ
BRANT

BRANT
cAJ
ROC-ZZ
ROW
BRANT
ROW
WEST
ROC-ZZ

ROW
LAC
ROC-ZZ
CAJ
ROC-ZZ
BRANT
WEST
ROW

0SAC
LAC
LAC
Gators
LAC
ROW
ROW
LAC

LAC
LAC
LAC
BRANT
ROW
BRANT
LAC
LAC

ROW
ROW
AAST
Gators
ROW
ROW
LAC
ROW

1:41.97
1:40.94
1:40.14
1:38.39
1:39.71
1:40.63
1:41.07
1:42.65

1:34.40
1:33.53
1:32.13
1:31.50
1:31.65
1:32.96
1:33.78
1:36.55

1:31.25
1:30.09
1:28.56
1:27.55
1:27.60
1:29.32
1:30.41
1:31.37

1:24.24
1:23.16
1:20.55
1:20.40
1:20.42
1:21.62
1:23.19
1:24.47

1:18.58
1:18.00
1:17.48
1:15.83
1:17.23
1:17.66
1:18.22
1:19.52

1:14.31
1:13.17
1:12.53
1:08.25
1:12.24
1:13.15
1:13.34
1:15.81
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Event 55 Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke Event 56 Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals Heat 1of2 Finals
1 1 Sargent, Amari 12 MS 4:20.60
2 2 Reid, Finn 11 MS 4:01.55
3 Francis, Sadie 11 MS 4:28.76 3 Pavia, Brodie M 11 CAJ 4:00.00
4 Burns, Roslyn R 11 ROC-ZZ 4:10.00 4 Strong, Jack 11 LAC 3:40.42
5 McArthur, Elsie A 12 CAJ 4:11.28 5 McNeil, Matthew R 11 ROC-ZZ 4:00.00
6 6 Vasic, Danny D 12 ¢4 4:00.00
7 7 Presicareanu, Daniel 12 CA] 4:15.00
8 8
Heat 2 of 5 Finals Heat 2 of 2 Finals
1 Kellow, Dylan S 11 ROC-ZZ 4:05.00 1 Wang, Darin 11 ROW 3:25.56
2 Dhole, Maya P 12 CA] 4:00.00 2 Qin, Sky 12 ROW 3:10.58
3 Gobbo, Isabelle 12 WEST 3:57.79 3 Etue, Marco 11 WEST 3:09.30
4 Cocking, Norah E 12 CAJ 3:47.84 4 Mink, Owen 12 OSAC 3:02.25
5 Latendresse, Carys R 11 ROC-ZZ 3:53.63 5 Molchnanov, Michael 11 ROW 3:05.31
6 Higginson, Ellen M 12 ROC-ZZ 3:58.00 6 Mains, Benton 12 ROW 3:09.79
7 Pham, Sue 12 ROW 4:00.00 7 Howard, Gavin 11 LAC 3:16.72
8 Huizingh, AdriannaR 12 CAJ] 4:07.81 8 Kostovskyy, Mark 12 LAC 3:32.25
Helat C?Ia(:ifwsickfjg‘l;l; S 11 AAST 3.45.00 Event 57 Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
2 Potocska, Dylan 12  BRANT 3:40.57 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Stanish, Alizee 11 Ms 3:37.29 Heat 1o0f4 Finals
4 Carrigan, Addison 12 BRANT 3:32.86 1
5 Charlebois, Lilian 11 WEST 3:35.00 2 Luciano, Pippa 9 ROC-ZZ 1:30.00
6 Tate-Fugére, Margot 12 LAC 3:39.55 3 Hansen, Charlotte R 10 caj 1:20.49
7  Shabani, Anika 11 LAC 3:43.82 4 Guest, Penny A 10 ca 1:15.97
8 Letourneauy, Laura 12 BRANT 3:45.45 5 Gerges, Emilie 9 CA 1:16.99
Heat 4 of 5 Finals 6 Reid, Isla P 9 MS liz2.25
1 Carpenter, Charlotte E 11 CAJ 3:30.00 7
2 Drescher, Pippa 12 LAC 3:27.42 8
3 Brasseur, Brooke 11 Gators 3:25.89 Heat 2of4 Finals
4 Kharlova, Hanna 12 CAJ 3:18.97 1 LeBeau, Emily L 10 CAJ 1:10.00
5 Fitzpatrick, Claire 12 CAJ 3:22.77 2 Haramule, Sofia Y 8 CAJ 1:10.00
6 Song, Claire 11 ROW 3:26.38 3 Schuessler, Teagan 9 CA] 1:03.83
7 Clark, Meili 12 ROW 3:27.90 4 Hooper, Maali E 10 CA] 1:02.91
8 Bou-Younes, Hazel 12 ROW 3:30.23 5 Wood, Marcy M 9 ROC-ZZ 1:02.98
Heat 5 of5 Finals 6 Pitre, Olivia 10 WEST 1:04.15
1 Robb, Sadie 12 ROW 3:13.84 7 Large, Kate 9 €A 1:10.00
2 Wu, Evelyn 11 ROW 3:09.68 8 Vilniskaitis, Brynn 10 BRANT 1:1546
3 Boody, Genevieve 12 LAC 3:04.68 Heat 3 of4 Finals
4 MacDonald, Anna 12 BRANT 2:50.04 1 Gallupe, Rosa 9 ROW 1:01.69
5 Sun, Danning 12 LAC 3:02.75 2 Mooers, Makaila L 9 ROC-ZZ 1:01.30
6 Fischer, Abigail 12 ROW 3:08.46 3 Spruin, Violet M 10 CAJ 57.94
7 Zammit, Lily 11 BRANT 3:11.29 4 Song, Ella 9 ROW 54.96
8 Faulds, Chloe 11 ROW 3:14.41 5 Hickey, Olivia 9 ROW 56.90
6 Covent, Courtney 8 WEST 1:00.00
7 Edwards, Evelyn 9 ROC-ZZ 1:01.59
8 Rainville, Evie 9 ROC-ZZ 1:02.39




Brantford Aquatic Club

Heat 4 Finals (#57 Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststrok

1
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Zheng, Irene
Corner, Peyton ]
Drescher, Allie
Liang, Daphne
Ducedre, Aubrey
McCutcheon, Yvette
Rush, Alee E

10

9
10
10
10
10
10

Davidson, Olivia or Liv ( 10

ROW
ROC-ZZ
LAC
ROW
WEST
BRANT
CAJ

CAJ

53.45
50.00
45.86
44.38
45.70
45.95
51.97
54.62

Event 58 Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Clarkson, James 9 CA] 1:23.84
2 Marwick, Linc 8 BRANT 1:15.10
3 Pierce, Cohen M 9 CA] 1:10.00
4 Steffler, Eric 10 ROW 1:04.96
5 De luliis, Xavier P 10 CA] 1:10.00
6 Stoddard, James 10 ROW 1:15.00
7 Manahan, MarshallA 10 CAJ 1:17.82
8 Wu, Waylen 8 WEST 1:38.30
Heat 2 of 2 Finals
1 Tanej Alarmathi, Jivin 10 MS 54.30
2 Peterson, Nolan 9 WEST 49.81
3 Lin, Atlas 9 ROW 46.32
4 Jaramillo, Jacob 10 LAC 43.19
5 Mains, Wellington 10 ROW 45.45
6 Allison, Jack 10 ROW 46.86
7 Xue, Tim 10 ROW 50.70
8 Yin, Felix 9 ROW 59.54
Event 59 Girls 12 & Under 200 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1
2
3 Reid, Isla P 9 MS 5:30.00
4 Marchant, Rory O 9 ROC-ZZ 4:16.51
5 Banner, Wynn 10 MS 5:06.94
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
1
2 Kellow, Dylan S 11 ROC-ZZ 4:03.23
3 Andrews, Madison 10 BRANT 4:00.00
4 Baker, Jordyn G 11 ROC-ZZ 3:56.00
5 Corner, Peyton ] 9 ROC-ZZ 3:57.08
6 Rainville, Ella 12 ROC-ZZ 4:00.39
7 Borjigin, Suya 11 ROW 4:10.47
8
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Heat 3 of 8 Finals

Thompson, Carys |
Burns, Roslyn R
Kharlova, Hanna
Foster, Lilla

Shi, Victoria
Sperduti, Chiara T
Dill, Grace
Ciochon, Adriana

at 4 of 8 Finals

Kranenburg, Grace F
Brown, Samantha
Boparai, Anhad
Drescher, Allie

Soares Mendonca, Gabr
Zhang, Gloria
Freeburn, Hazel E
Golds, Freya

Heat 5 of8 Finals

H

H
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Liang, Daphne
Wells, Wynnie
Hayton, Scarlett
Jelley, Madeleine
Andrews, Riley
Latendresse, Carys R
Turner, Georgina R
Kyriacou, Ariana

at 6 of 8 Finals

Letourneau, Laura
Madgwick, Harper
Drescher, Pippa
Murray, Emily
Carpenter, Charlotte E
Mawhinney, Eryn I
Bird, Ellen
McCutcheon, Yvette

at 7 of 8 Finals

Stewart, Pyper
Bou-Younes, Hazel
Zhu, Pearl
Esposito, Edith
Ning, Victoria
Zhang, Charlotte
Greig, Nikhola
Fitzpatrick, Claire

Heat 8 of 8 Finals

1
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Mooers, Paityn M
Gomis Flores, Alexandr:
Boody, Genevieve

Lin, Eliza

Stanway, Danica Y
Fischer, Abigail
Rodriguez-Elizalde, Ser:
Jaramillo, Emma

11
11
12
10
11
12
11
12

12
11
12
10
11
12

9
11

10
10
12
12
11
11
12
12

12
12
12
11
11
12
12
10

11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12

ROC-ZZ
ROC-ZZ
CAJ

BRANT
BRANT
CAJ

BRANT
BRANT

ROC-ZZ
ROW
BRANT
LAC
ROW
LAC
ROC-ZZ
LAC

ROW
BRANT
0SAC
Gators
BRANT
ROC-ZZ
ROC-ZZ
ROW

BRANT
BRANT
LAC
Gators
CAJ
AAST
ROW
BRANT

BRANT
ROW
Gators
BRANT
Gators
LAC
0SAC
CA]

ROC-ZZ
ROW
LAC
ROW
ROC-ZZ
ROW
Gators
LAC

3:54.37
3:48.15
3:45.00
3:41.36
3:43.94
3:45.03
3:51.84
3:55.55

3:38.41
3:34.85
3:32.79
3:26.17
3:31.59
3:33.04
3:36.77
3:39.66

3:20.94
3:17.26
3:15.01
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:17.00
3:19.64
3:23.12

3:12.28
3:11.65
3:10.01
3:07.66
3:08.73
3:11.51
3:11.94
3:13.28

3:07.53
3:04.27
3:02.23
3:00.20
3:01.26
3:03.65
3:04.51
3:07.62

2:59.51
2:53.19
2:45.01
2:42.94
2:44.87
2:45.21
2:57.15
2:59.91



